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dinsdag   20:00 Lanes 3 - 8Bowling- & Partycentrum Gouda
Team Standings

Points HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Scratch Avg
Place # Team Name Won -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers Pins p/gm

1 3 The Young Ones 368 487 445 514 1446 1761 537 645 1504 1823 43550 453
2 2 Lucky Strikes 366 469 535 406 1410 1689 617 706 1654 1921 44131 459
3 6 Die Hards 327 426 416 492 1334 1613 577 663 1571 1823 44848 467
4 5 Nederhoff 264½ 386 441 388 1215 1599 529 657 1406 1769 39830 414
5 1 Pin Hitters 251½ 410 425 378 1213 1576 540 649 1484 1829 39285 436
6 4 Stars 'n' Strikes 228 459 425 379 1263 1629 510 627 1442 1792 39208 421

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Stars 'n' Strikes 581 547 501 1629 13 <---> Die Hards 519 509 585 1613 6
5-6 Lucky Strikes 562 628 499 1689 15 <---> Nederhoff 514 569 516 1599 4
7-8 The Young Ones 592 550 619 1761 18 <---> Pin Hitters 531 546 499 1576 1

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   2-  3   5-  6   1-  4  Manually assigned
Next Week {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 3

Team Rosters
Old HDCP True Last Wk HDCP HDCP

Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms Average HDCP Won Game Sers
1 - Pin Hitters
Kees de Mik 44 136 139 148 423 555 8629 63 136,97 44 222 606
Patrick Casteleijn 45 133 124 102 359 494 8897 66 134,80 46 1,0 238 615
Clement Castricum 30 0 0 7101 45 157,80 30 242 649
Wilco Stam 32 141 162 128 431 527 11575 75 154,33 32 237 630
Kevin Burger 34 0 0 2723 18 151,28 34 233 640
2 - Lucky Strikes
Hans de Jong 30 0 0 11052 70 157,89 30 273 654
Dave Brakeboer 28 160 185 133 478 562 10072 63 159,87 28 3,0 251 626
Tom Verheul 44 0 0 5712 42 136,00 44 225 609
Mitchel Holthuijsen 28 153 191 113 457 541 8417 53 158,81 29 1,0 275 772
Ron Jochems 37 156 159 160 475 586 8878 60 147,97 37 3,0 258 719
3 - The Young Ones
Herwin Tjeertes 32 169 170 189 528 624 12091 78 155,01 31 3,0 265 657
Ronald Murk 30 0 0 9842 63 156,22 30 224 627
Francois Smith 29 169 169 184 522 609 10990 69 159,28 28 3,0 247 696
Bob van Doorm 44 149 106 141 396 528 10247 75 136,63 44 2,0 244 616
Steef Tjeertes 50 0 0 380 3 126,67 50 188 530
4 - Stars 'n' Strikes
Meina Bogaards 32 198 159 149 506 602 13838 90 153,76 32 3,0 252 667
Jetty Nederhoff 40 170 154 145 469 589 12430 87 142,87 40 2,0 231 622
Nico Hoogenboezem 49 0 0 5449 42 129,74 49 222 579
Dik van Stein 29 0 0 2850 18 158,33 29 220 634
John Smit 50 0 0 759 9 84,33 50 173 434
Valentijn Pouw 50 91 112 85 288 438 2082 18 115,67 50 220 536
5 - Nederhoff
Rien Nederhoff 38 144 144 162 450 564 13948 96 145,29 38 2,0 271 644
Wijnand Nederhoff 40 107 153 102 362 482 13580 96 141,46 41 233 625
Peter Nobel 50 135 144 124 403 553 11849 93 127,41 50 232 637
Marcel van Tok 34 0 0 453 3 151,00 34 200 549
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Old HDCP True Last Wk HDCP HDCP
Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms Average HDCP Won Game Sers
6 - Die Hards
Fabian van Tok 35 135 124 124 383 488 9340 63 148,25 36 252 666
Herman Bon 23 148 144 180 472 541 12295 74 166,15 23 3,0 257 640
Hannie Buitelaar 47 0 0 2648 20 132,40 47 218 590
Tina Oelius 25 0 0 11593 71 163,28 25 252 666
Vincent van de Berg 35 143 148 188 479 584 8612 57 151,09 34 1,0 227 617
Fraukje de Kreij 50 0 0 0 0 50

Season High Scores
Handicap Game Handicap Series

275 Mitchel Holthuijsen 772 Mitchel Holthuijsen
273 Hans de Jong 719 Ron Jochems
271 Rien Nederhoff 696 Francois Smith

252 Meina Bogaards 667 Meina Bogaards
252 Tina Oelius 666 Tina Oelius
231 Jetty Nederhoff 622 Jetty Nederhoff

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Old Pins + True

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP HDCP Average

Herman Bon 12295 74 166 23 14310 166,15
Dave Brakeboer 10072 63 159 28 11686 159,87
Francois Smith 10990 69 159 29 13462 159,28
Mitchel Holthuijsen 8417 53 158 28 10323 158,81
Dik van Stein 2850 18 158 29 3399 158,33

Hans de Jong 11052 70 157 30 13272 157,89
Clement Castricum 7101 45 157 30 8481 157,80
Ronald Murk 9842 63 156 30 11891 156,22
Herwin Tjeertes 12091 78 155 32 14749 155,01
Wilco Stam 11575 75 154 32 14074 154,33

Kevin Burger 2723 18 151 34 3347 151,28
Vincent van de Berg 8612 57 151 35 10632 151,09
Marcel van Tok 453 3 151 34 549 151,00
Fabian van Tok 9340 63 148 35 11476 148,25
Ron Jochems 8878 60 147 37 11353 147,97

Rien Nederhoff 13948 96 145 38 17605 145,29
Wijnand Nederhoff 13580 96 141 40 17312 141,46
Kees de Mik 8629 63 136 44 11920 136,97
Bob van Doorm 10247 75 136 44 13610 136,63
Tom Verheul 5712 42 136 44 7713 136,00

Patrick Casteleijn 8897 66 134 45 11903 134,80
Nico Hoogenboezem 5449 42 129 49 8956 129,74
Peter Nobel 11849 93 127 50 16487 127,41
Steef Tjeertes 380 3 126 50 530 126,67
Valentijn Pouw 2082 18 115 50 2961 115,67

John Smit 759 9 84 50 1209 84,33
" Women   Division 1: Division1

Old Pins + True
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP HDCP Average

Tina Oelius 11593 71 163 25 13647 163,28
Meina Bogaards 13838 90 153 32 16598 153,76
Jetty Nederhoff 12430 87 142 40 16111 142,87
Hannie Buitelaar 2648 20 132 47 3544 132,40
Fraukje de Kreij 0 0 bk118 50 0
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